To purchase or to view the rest of our ranges, please visit our website: pclips.co.uk
BSR PF SERIES P - CLIPS
MILD STEEL -  M10 FIXING HOLE -  POLYOLEFIN SLEEVE
P - CLIPS
Affordable and versatile, our UK manufactured PVC coated p - clips are used and trusted
by a wide range of industries
◼ Slotted fixing hole for easy installation & secure fastening
◼ Polyolefin sleeve allows for usage in even the most demanding environments
◼ Zinc coated mild steel is cost effective & provides excellent corrosion resistance
Materials   Fixing Hole Sizes
Band  Zinc Coated Mild Steel   Top  10.20 x 12.70mm
Liner  Polyolefin   Bottom  10.20 x 12.70mm
Part Number  Diameter (D) inch  Diameter (D) mm  Gauge (T) mm  Band Width (B) mm
BSR038PF  0.38  10.00
0.90
19.00
BSR050PF  0.50  13.00
BSR056PF  0.56  14.00
BSR062PF  0.62  16.00
BSR066PF  0.66  17.00
BSR075PF  0.75  19.00
1.20
BSR083PF  0.83  21.00
BSR091PF  0.91 23.00
BSR095PF  0.95  24.00
BSR100PF  1.00  25.00
BSR106PF  1.06 27.00
BSR123PF  1.23 31.00
25.40
BSR150PF  1.50 38.00
BSR155PF  1.55 39.00
BSR175PF  1.75 44.00
BSR200PF  2.00  51.00
BSR225PF  2.25  57.00
BSR250PF  2.50  64.00
BSR275PF  2.75  70.00
BSR287PF  2.87  73.00
BSR356PF  3.56  90.00
P - CLIPS
Alternative materials & liners available for high volume orders, contact sales@bhamspec.co.uk